© 2020 Flint & Walling. All rights reserved.                                                                                                                                       5
Four-Inch Submersible Pumps
Univers Roman
8 pt
60% Blk
Series “4F”
Low, medium and high capacity submersible pumps for home, farm, industry
and many other domestic and commercial applications

Flint & Walling, Inc. • 95 N Oak St. • Kendallville, IN 46755 • 800-345-9422 • www.FlintandWalling.com
© Flint & Walling. All rights reserved. 12
Model Number Code
Motor Voltage and Phase
 00 – 115 V  1 Ph
 30 – 230 V  1 Ph
HP
Voltage &
Phase
Motor
Type
F&W
Motor
Thrust
Rating
F&W
Motor
Order
No.
F&W Control
Box
Order
Number
Motor
Order
Number
Control
Box
Order
Number
1/
2
115V/1PH 3-Wire 700# 137426 022875 M137426 127185
230V/1PH 3-Wire 700# 137428 022876 M137428 127189
115V/1PH 2-Wire 700# 137412 N/A M137412 N/A
230V/1PH 2-Wire 700# 137414 N/A M137414 N/A
3/
4 230V/1PH 3-Wire 700# 137430 022877 M137430 127197
230V/1PH 2-Wire 700# 137416 N/A M137416 N/A
1 230V/1PH 3-Wire 700# 137432 022878 M137432 126319
230V/1PH 2-Wire 700# 137418 N/A M137418 N/A
1-
1/
2
230V/1PH 3-Wire 700# 137434 022879 M137434 133589
230V/1PH 2-Wire 700# 137420 N/A M137420 N/A
200V/3PH 3-Wire -- N/A N/A M137457 N/A
230V/3PH 3-Wire -- N/A N/A M137458 N/A
460V/3PH 3-Wire -- N/A N/A M137460 N/A
2
230V/1PH 3-Wire 700# 137435 022880 M137435 137224+
126321++
200V/3PH 3-Wire -- N/A N/A M137461 N/A
230V/3PH 3-Wire -- N/A N/A M137462 N/A
460V/3PH 3-Wire -- N/A N/A M137464 N/A
HP
Voltage &